





















































Θεσ	Νο	Συμμετοχή	Εθν	Πλήρωμα	Όχημα	Κλάση	Κατατάξεις	Χρόνος ΕΑ	Ποινές	Σύνολο	Α.1ου	Α.Πρ.
Ν, εκκινήσαντες: 24												
1	35	ΑΕΓΕΑΝ		ΙΣΜΑΗΛΟΣ Παναγιώτης ΜΟΥΖΑΚΗΣ Νίκος	Mitsubishi Evo 9	N4	N (1), N4 (1)	10:26.81	-	10:26.81	-	-
2	41			ΣΥΛΛΑΣ Γεώργιος ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ Πηνελόπη	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (2), N2 (1)	10:47.19	-	10:47.19	+20.38	+20.38
3	90			ΦΑΡΣΟΥΑΗΣ Τόλης ΓΕΩΡΓΙΤΣΑΣ Βασίλειος	Citroen Saxo Vts	N2	N (3), N2 (2)	10:47.99	-	10:47.99	+ 0.80	+21.18
4	40	A.P.R		ΑΣΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΙ ΛοοΚ	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (4), N2 (3)	10:48.99	-	10:48.99	+ 1.00	+22.18
5	39			ΣΥΛΛΑΣ Ιωάννης ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΑΚΟΣ Γιάννης	Citroen Saxo Vts	N2	N (5), N2 (4)	10:50.02	-	10:50.02	+ 1.03	+23.21
6	16			ΠΟΥΝΤΟΣ Σπύρος ΠΑΤΣΟΣ Νίκος	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (6), N2 (5)	10:55.79	-	10:55.79	+ 5.77	+28.98
7	42	DEKAS RACING TEAM		ΝΤΕΚΑΣ Κωνσταντίνος ΜΠΑΡΚΟΝΙΚΟΣ Τέλης	Citroen Saxo Vts	N2	N (7), N2 (6)	10:56.57	-	10:56.57	+ 0.78	+29.76
8	17	CORSA CLUB		ΡΙΖΙΚΑΡΗΣ Δήμος ΧΑΛΙΒΕΛΑΚΗΣ Μάκης	Citroen Saxo Vts	N2	N (8), N2 (7)	10:58.83	-	10:58.83	+ 2.26	+32.02
9	15	A.P.R		ΛΟΥΚΙ ΛοοΚ ΑΣΤΡΙΟΣ	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (9), N2 (8)	10:59.33	-	10:59.33	+ 0.50	+32.52
10	92	DEKAS RACING TEAM		ΣΥΛΙΓΓΑΡΑΚΗΣ Ευάγγελος ΝΤΕΚΑΣ Κωνσταντίνος	Citroen Saxo Vts	N2	N (10), N2 (9)	11:04.25	-	11:04.25	+ 4.92	+37.44
11	91	PS RACE / OIL COMPO		ΚΙΟΣΕΟΓΛΟΥ Περικλής ΗΡΕΙΩΤΗΣ Χαράλαμπος	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (11), N2 (10)	11:06.82	-	11:06.82	+ 2.57	+40.01
12	72	OLKI SPORT RALLYING		ΣΠΑΝΟΣ Διονύσιος ΓΚΟΤΟΒΟΣ Σωτήρης	Subaru Impreza	N4	N (12), N4 (2)	11:11.26	-	11:11.26	+ 4.44	+44.45
13	106	INTERCOOL		ΔΕΚΗΣ Νίκος ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ Γιώργος	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (13), N2 (11)	11:12.94	-	11:12.94	+ 1.68	+46.13
14	108			ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Βασίλειος ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ Δημήτριος	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (14), N2 (12)	11:18.45	-	11:18.45	+ 5.51	+51.64
15	120			ΛΙΩΣΗΣ Σπύρος ΚΟΥΜΠΟΥΡΗΣ Δημήτρης	Citroen Saxo Vts	N2	N (15), N2 (13)	11:27.87	-	11:27.87	+ 9.42	+ 1:01.06
16	121			ΜΠΙΑΜΗΣ Θεόδωρος ΑΤΖΕΜΗΣ Αρης	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (16), N2 (14)	11:33.91	-	11:33.91	+ 6.04	+ 1:07.10
17	74			ΑΡΜΥΡΙΩΤΗΣ Παναγιώτης ΚΟΥΓΙΑΣ Βασίλειος	Mitsubishi Evo 9	N4	N (17), N4 (3)	11:34.71	-	11:34.71	+ 0.80	+ 1:07.90
18	109			ΣΚΑΝΔΑΛΗΣ Ιωάννης ΚΑΣΙΜΙΩΤΗΣ Μιχάλης	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (18), N2 (15)	11:51.40	-	11:51.40	+16.69	+ 1:24.59
19	34	ΙΚΤΕΟ ΚΟΜΒΟΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ		ΝΙΩΡΑΣ Γρηγόρης ΚΑΚΑΛΗΣ Κωνσταντίνος	Subaru Wrx Sti N12	N4	N (19), N4 (4)	11:02.96	1:00.00	12:02.96	+11.56	+ 1:36.15
20	73	VW ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ		ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ Χρήστος ΜΠΟΥΣΟΥΛΑΣ Πέτρος	Skoda Octavia	N4	N (20), N4 (5)	12:06.30	-	12:06.30	+ 3.34	+ 1:39.49
21	89			ΔΕΛΑΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΑ Παναγιώτα ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ Νίκος	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (21), N2 (16)	11:45.80	1:00.00	12:45.80	+39.50	+ 2:18.99
22	122			ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ Διονύσιος ΜΠΑΤΖΑΝΟΣ Βασίλειος	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (22), N2 (17)	11:52.12	2:00.00	13:52.12	+ 1:06.32	+ 3:25.31
23	14	ΧΡΥΣΑΦΗΣ SERVICE		ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ Σωτήρης ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ Σπύρος	Peugeot 106 S16	N2	N (23), N2 (18)	11:52.12	4:00.00	15:52.12	+ 2:00.00	+ 5:25.31
24	33			ΚΟΣΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γιώργος ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΗΣ Δημήτρης	Mitsubishi Evo 9	N4	N (24), N4 (6)	12:06.30	4:00.00	16:06.30	+14.18	+ 5:39.49

Θεσ	Νο	Συμμετοχή	Εθν	Πλήρωμα	Όχημα	Κλάση	Κατατάξεις	Χρόνος ΕΑ	Ποινές	Σύνολο	Α.1ου	Α.Πρ.
Α, εκκινήσαντες: 53												
1	2			ΖΑΧΟΣ Νίκος ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥΝΗΣ Ηλίας	Mitsubishi Evo 6	A8	A (1), A8 (1)	9:52.56	-	9:52.56	-	-
2	31	CABILIS PERFORMANCE		ΑΝΑΠΟΙΟΤΑΚΗΣ Γιώργος ΧΑΛΚΙΑΔΑΚΗΣ Αλέξανδρος	Seat Ibiza Kit Car Evo2	A7 KC	A (2), A7 KC (1)	10:00.04	-	10:00.04	+ 7.48	+ 7.48
3	20			ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗΣ Μάνος ΒΙΓΚΟΣ Ανδρέας	Peugeot 206 Rc	A7	A (3), A7 (1)	10:18.45	-	10:18.45	+18.41	+25.89
4	43	PROFLEX ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ		ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ Βασίλης ΚΑΠΡΑΛΟΣ Δημήτρης	Opel Astra F	A7	A (4), A7 (2)	10:23.95	-	10:23.95	+ 5.50	+31.39
5	75			ΑΥΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Χρήστος ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ Παντελής	Peugeot 106 S16	A6	A (5), A6 (1)	10:31.54	-	10:31.54	+ 7.59	+38.98
6	5			ΖΑΧΟΣ Βασίλης ΑΣΠΡΟΜΟΥΓΓΟΣ Βαγγέλης	Citroen C2 R2	A6	A (6), A6 (2)	10:33.30	-	10:33.30	+ 1.76	+40.74
7	32	RENAULT KORENTA		ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΙΑΝ Γιάνης ΜΠΑΣΤΑΣ Θεόδωρος	Renault Clio Kit Car	A7 KC	A (7), A7 KC (2)	10:35.17	-	10:35.17	+ 1.87	+42.61
8	3	HALIVELAKIS CARS		ΧΑΛΙΒΕΛΑΚΗΣ Κωνσταντίνος ΤΣΑΟΥΣΟΓΛΟΥ Μάριος	Mitsubishi Evo 8	A8	A (8), A8 (2)	10:40.52	-	10:40.52	+ 5.35	+47.96
9	83			ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Νικόλαος ΜΟΥΡΤΖΟΥΚΟΣ Γιώργος	Peugeot 206 Xs	A6	A (9), A6 (3)	10:42.28	-	10:42.28	+ 1.76	+49.72
10	19			ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΑΚΟΣ Σπύρος ΜΠΥΡΤΑΣ Ευάγγελος	Renault Clio III Rs	A7	A (10), A7 (3)	10:49.33	-	10:49.33	+ 7.05	+56.77
11	112	PS RACE / PRIME INSURANCE		ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Μπάμπης ΓΕΜΟΥΧΙΔΗΣ Πάρις	Citroen Saxo Vts	A6	A (11), A6 (4)	10:50.72	-	10:50.72	+ 1.39	+58.16
12	6	ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗΣ - ΣΤΕΦΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΟΕ		ΑΕΥΚΑΔΙΤΗΣ Σάββας ΠΛΑΤΩΝΗΣ Μιλτιάδης	Peugeot 206 Xs	A6	A (12), A6 (5)	10:52.21	-	10:52.21	+ 1.49	+59.65
13	21	Angel Dance Sport Academy		ΚΑΤΣΑΡΕΛΙΑΣ Εμμανουήλ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ Μιχαήλ	VW Golf Gti	A7	A (13), A7 (4)	10:52.56	-	10:52.56	+ 0.35	+ 1:00.00
14	8	A.P.R		ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Φίλων ΣΩΤΗΡΧΟΣ Βαγγέλης	Peugeot 206 Xs	A6	A (14), A6 (6)	10:53.72	-	10:53.72	+ 1.16	+ 1:01.16
15	88	GR TOURS		ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ Χρήστος ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Ηλίας	Renault Clio Ragnotti	A7	A (15), A7 (5)	10:59.11	-	10:59.11	+ 5.39	+ 1:06.55
16	28			ΜΠΑΤΖΑΝΟΣ Βασίλης ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ Διονύσης	Peugeot 106 Rallye	A5	A (16), A5 (1)	10:59.13	-	10:59.13	+ 0.02	+ 1:06.57
17	85	EKINISI		ΚΥΡΙΑΛΙΔΗΣ Κίμωνας ΜΕΛΕΝΙΟΣ Δημήτρης	Peugeot 106 S16	A6	A (17), A6 (7)	10:59.90	-	10:59.90	+ 0.77	+ 1:07.34
18	46	BLUE SEA HOTEL		ΠΑΠΑΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ Θέμις ΣΟΥΚΟΥΛΗΣ Κώστας	Renault Clio Ragnotti	A7	A (18), A7 (6)	11:03.08	-	11:03.08	+ 3.18	+ 1:10.52
19	29	COLIN RALLYING RACING		ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Στέφανος ΚΩΤΣΑΛΗΣ Γιώργος	MG ZR 105	A5	A (19), A5 (2)	11:04.05	-	11:04.05	+ 0.97	+ 1:11.49
20	110	TSERTOS TUNING		ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ Στέλιος ΔΕΛΩΤΗ Ανέτα	Peugeot 106 Rallye	A5	A (20), A5 (3)	11:06.22	-	11:06.22	+ 2.17	+ 1:13.66
21	113			ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΓΛΟΥ Αντώνης ΑΣΠΡΟΜΟΥΓΓΟΣ Βαγγέλης	Suzuki Ignis Sport	A6	A (21), A6 (8)	11:08.03	-	11:08.03	+ 1.81	+ 1:15.47
22	103			ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γιώργος ΜΠΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ Σπύρος	Citroen C2 R2	A6	A (22), A6 (9)	11:09.97	-	11:09.97	+ 1.94	+ 1:17.41
23	38			ΑΔΙΠΑΣ Χρήστος ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Κωνσταντίνος	Peugeot 106 Kit Car	A6 S	A (23), A6 S (1)	11:10.31	-	11:10.31	+ 0.34	+ 1:17.75
24	4			ΚΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ Γιώργος ΠΑΠΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Αντώνης	Subaru Impreza	A8	A (24), A8 (3)	10:14.11	1:00.00	11:14.11	+ 3.80	+ 1:21.55
25	82			ΠΟΛΑΤΣΙΔΗΣ Δημήτρης	Citroen C2 R2	A6	A (25), A6 (10)	11:16.13	-	11:16.13	+ 2.02	+ 1:23.57



Θεσ	Νο	Συμμετοχή	Εθν	Πλήρωμα	Όχημα	Κλάση	Κατατάξεις	Χρόνος ΕΑ	Ποινές	Σύνολο	Α.1ου	Α.Πρ.
26	18			ΚΕΡΑΣΤΑΣ Στέλιος ΚΟΠΑΝΑΚΗΣ Γεώργιος ΦΑΡΜΑΚΗΣ Χρήστος	Opel Astra G	A7	A (26), A7 (7)	11:16.42	-	11:16.42	+ 0.29	+ 1:23.86
27	84	A.P.R		ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γιώργος ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Μάκης	Peugeot 206 Xs	A6	A (27), A6 (11)	11:19.21	-	11:19.21	+ 2.79	+ 1:26.65
28	53			ΜΑΡΚΕΣΙΝΗΣ Ιάκωβος ΑΓΓΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Μίλτος	Mitsubishi Evo 6	A8	A (28), A8 (4)	11:22.47	-	11:22.47	+ 3.26	+ 1:29.91
29	27	GR TOURS		ΤΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ Δημήτρης ΜΑΤΑΛΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ Αλέξανδρος	Peugeot 205 Rallye	A5	A (29), A5 (4)	11:28.14	-	11:28.14	+ 5.67	+ 1:35.58
30	86			ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Χρήστος ΓΚΙΝΗΣ Δημήτριος	Renault Clio Williams	A7	A (30), A7 (8)	11:28.64	-	11:28.64	+ 0.50	+ 1:36.08
31	77			ΚΑΒΒΑΔΙΑΣ Γιάννης ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥ Μιχάλης	Peugeot 206 Xs	A6	A (31), A6 (12)	11:28.77	-	11:28.77	+ 0.13	+ 1:36.21
32	93	NISSAN ΜΠΑΣΔΕΛΗΣ		ΜΠΑΣΔΕΛΗΣ Γιώργος ΜΑΘΙΟΣ Νίκος	Nissan Micra K12	A5	A (32), A5 (5)	11:32.80	-	11:32.80	+ 4.03	+ 1:40.24
33	115	EKINISI		ΣΠΑΛΑΣ Δημήτρης ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ Βασίλης	Peugeot 106 S16	A6	A (33), A6 (13)	11:33.41	-	11:33.41	+ 0.61	+ 1:40.85
34	102	JK SPORT		ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΛΗΣ Ιωάννης ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Δημήτρης	Peugeot 106 S16	A6	A (34), A6 (14)	11:33.91	-	11:33.91	+ 0.50	+ 1:41.35
35	111			ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Παναγιώτης ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Μιχάλης	Peugeot 106 Rallye	A5	A (35), A5 (6)	11:35.87	-	11:35.87	+ 1.96	+ 1:43.31
36	114	A.P.R		ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Μάκης ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γιώργος	Peugeot 206 Xs	A6	A (36), A6 (15)	11:47.85	-	11:47.85	+11.98	+ 1:55.29
37	95	TEAM 22		ΤΖΙΜΟΥΡΤΑΣ Αθανάσιος ΚΟΝΤΟΣ Νίκος	Toyota Yaris	A5	A (37), A5 (7)	11:52.96	-	11:52.96	+ 5.11	+ 2:00.40
38	96	KRTeam		ΛΙΑΛΗΣ Ιωάννης ΤΣΙΓΚΑΣ Ιωάννης	Nissan Micra K12	A5	A (38), A5 (8)	11:59.01	-	11:59.01	+ 6.05	+ 2:06.45
39	87			ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ηλίας ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΑΤΟΥ Μαριάννα	Renault Clio III Rs	A7	A (39), A7 (9)	11:59.62	-	11:59.62	+ 0.61	+ 2:07.06
40	52			ΔΟΥΔΟΣ Κωνσταντίνος ΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΣ Ανδρέας	Mitsubishi Evo 8	A8	A (40), A8 (5)	10:19.40	2:00.00	12:19.40	+19.78	+ 2:26.84
41	94			ΧΡΕΠΠΑΣ Νίκος ΑΤΣΕΜΗΣ Αρης	Peugeot 106 Rallye	A5	A (41), A5 (9)	11:41.52	1:00.00	12:41.52	+22.12	+ 2:48.96
42	7			ΖΑΓΑΡΗΣ Ιωάννης ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Φωτής	Peugeot 106 S16	A6	A (42), A6 (16)	11:45.17	1:00.00	12:45.17	+ 3.65	+ 2:52.61
43	45			ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΑΚΗΣ Κωνσταντίνος ΖΗΚΑΣ Ηρακλής	Seat Ibiza	A7	A (43), A7 (10)	12:46.67	-	12:46.67	+ 1.50	+ 2:54.11
44	104			ΚΑΦΕΤΖΑΚΗΣ Γιάννης ΜΑΡΑΓΚΑΚΗΣ Ανδρέας	Peugeot 106 S16	A6	A (44), A6 (17)	11:52.33	1:00.00	12:52.33	+ 5.66	+ 2:59.77
45	105			ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ Ηλίας ΚΕΝΝΟΣ Σωτήρης	Toyota Corolla	A6	A (45), A6 (18)	12:57.59	-	12:57.59	+ 5.26	+ 3:05.03
46	76	A.P.R		ΚΑΙΣΑΡ Ρένος ΠΑΛΛΑΣ Τόλης	Peugeot 106 S16	A6	A (46), A6 (19)	11:59.67	1:00.00	12:59.67	+ 2.08	+ 3:07.11
47	118			ΚΟΤΣΩΠΟΥΛΟΣ Αντώνης ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ Νίκος	Citroen Saxo Vts	A6	A (47), A6 (20)	12:23.07	1:00.00	13:23.07	+23.40	+ 3:30.51
48	51			ΤΣΟΥΛΟΣ Αργύρης ΝΤΕΡΜΑΣ Βασίλης	Mitsubishi Evo 8	A8	A (48), A8 (6)	10:44.40	3:00.00	13:44.40	+21.33	+ 3:51.84
49	119	A.P.R		ΚΑΙΣΑΡ Κώστας ΠΑΛΛΑΣ Τόλης	Peugeot 106 S16	A6	A (49), A6 (21)	11:55.43	2:00.00	13:55.43	+11.03	+ 4:02.87
50	37	PS RACE / PRIME INSURANCE		ΠΡΙΝΕΑΣ Στέλιος ΤΟΥΜΠΑΚΑΡΗΣ Γιώργος	Peugeot 206 Kit Car	A6 S	A (50), A6 S (2)	11:10.31	3:00.00	14:10.31	+14.88	+ 4:17.75


Θεσ	Νο	Συμμετοχή	Εθν	Πλήρωμα	Όχημα	Κλάση	Κατατάξεις	Χρόνος ΕΑ	Ποινές	Σύνολο	Α.1ου	Α.Πρ.
51	78			ΜΠΑΤΗΣ Γιώργος ΤΑΜΠΟΥΡΑΤΖΗΣ Τάσος	Citroen C2 R2	A6	A (51), A6 (22)	12:12.47	2:00.00	14:12.47	+ 2.16	+ 4:19.91
52	26	TECHNOMETALLICA		ΠΑΠΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Αντώνης ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ Νίκος	Peugeot 206 Xs	A5	A (52), A5 (10)	12:05.22	3:00.00	15:05.22	+52.75	+ 5:12.66
53	44			ΠΑΠΑΛΟΥΚΑΣ Νίκος ΜΙΤΑΚΗΣ Βαγγέλης	Peugeot 206 Rc	A7	A (53), A7 (11)	29:08.22	1:00.00	30:08.22	+15:03.00	+20:15.66

Ε, εκκινήσαντες: 18

1	64	DMT		ΠΛΑΚΟΥΤΣΗΣ Δημήτρης ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Στέλιος	Peugeot 205	E10	E (1), E10 (1)	10:32.49	-	10:32.49	-	-
2	47			ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ Σταύρος ΜΕΓΑΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ Γιώργος	Suzuki Swift	E9	E (2), E9 (1)	10:39.57	-	10:39.57	+ 7.08	+ 7.08
3	61			ΚΟΥΡΝΙΑΤΗΣ Γεώργιος ΤΑΧΤΑΣ Γιάννης	Ford Escort RS 2000	E11	E (3), E11 (1)	10:45.41	-	10:45.41	+ 5.84	+12.92
4	66	DEKAS RACING TEAM		ΝΤΕΚΑΣ Γιώργος ΧΕΙΛΑΚΗΣ Φώτης	Peugeot 205 Gti	E10	E (4), E10 (2)	10:47.38	-	10:47.38	+ 1.97	+14.89
5	79			ΛΟΥΚΑΣ Δημήτρης ΜΠΑΝΟΣ Γεώργιος	Citroen Ax Maxi Evo2	E10	E (5), E10 (3)	10:59.35	-	10:59.35	+11.97	+26.86
6	60	Sevdalis SuperFlow		ΣΕΒΝΤΑΛΗΣ Γεώργιος ΜΑΡΑΣ Γεώργιος	Opel Kadett	E11	E (6), E11 (2)	11:08.18	-	11:08.18	+ 8.83	+35.69
7	80			ΔΟΥΦΑΣ Δημήτρης ΜΑΛΤΕΖΟΣ Αντώνης	Citroen Ax Maxi	E10	E (7), E10 (4)	11:20.19	-	11:20.19	+12.01	+47.70
8	24			ΠΟΣΟΤΙΔΗΣ Αλέξανδρος ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΗΣ Θεόδωρος	BMW M3 E30	E12	E (8), E12 (1)	11:21.43	-	11:21.43	+ 1.24	+48.94
9	49			ΧΑΤΖΗΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ Ευάγγελος ΑΝΤΩΝΟΒΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ Γεωργιος	Peugeot 205 Rallye	E9	E (9), E9 (2)	11:55.00	-	11:55.00	+33.57	+ 1:22.51
10	48	DEKAS RACING TEAM		ΜΙΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Αναστάσιος ΞΗΡΟΥ ΝΤΕΚΑ Καλλιόπη	Peugeot 205 Rallye	E9	E (10), E9 (3)	12:04.57	-	12:04.57	+ 9.57	+ 1:32.08
11	62			ΡΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Διονύσιος ΡΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ Νικολέτα	Opel City	E11	E (11), E11 (3)	12:12.22	-	12:12.22	+ 7.65	+ 1:39.73
12	81	KYPARISIS AUTO PARTS		ΑΣΤΕΡΗΣ Λευτέρης ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ Νίκος	Zastava Yugo	E10	E (12), E10 (5)	12:28.17	-	12:28.17	+15.95	+ 1:55.68
13	57	STICKERMAX		ΠΛΕΣΣΑΣ Νίκος ΚΑΨΑΛΗΣ Γιάννης	Ford Sierra Rs Cosworth	E12	E (13), E12 (2)	12:56.90	-	12:56.90	+28.73	+ 2:24.41
14	63	TAXIPLON		ΓΡΙΒΑΣ Γιάννης ΤΣΟΥΚΑΛΑΣ Σάκης	Ford Escort RS 2000	E11	E (14), E11 (4)	12:26.71	1:00.00	13:26.71	+29.81	+ 2:54.22
15	65	RECTIFIE ORIGINAL		ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κων/νος ΠΑΡΑΣΥΡΑΚΗΣ Μιχάλης	Honda Civic vti	E10	E (15), E10 (6)	11:58.17	3:00.00	14:58.17	+ 1:31.46	+ 4:25.68
16	50			ΚΩΣΤΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Κωνσταντίνος ΠΑΠΑΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ Κοσμάς	Zastava Yugo	E9	E (16), E9 (4)	12:04.57	3:00.00	15:04.57	+ 6.40	+ 4:32.08
17	59			ΚΟΥΡΝΙΑΤΗΣ Αθανάσιος ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ Παντελής	Ford Escort RS 2000	E11	E (17), E11 (5)	12:26.71	3:00.00	15:26.71	+22.14	+ 4:54.22
18	67			ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Παναγιώτης ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ίγγελος	Peugeot 205 Maxi	E10	E (18), E10 (7)	12:28.17	4:00.00	16:28.17	+ 1:01.46	+ 5:55.68

2, εκκινήσαντες: 7

1	71			ΛΥΚΑΚΗΣ Ιωάννης ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΒΑ Μαρία	VW 1302 S	2/C2	2 (1), 2/C2 (1)	11:11.83	-	11:11.83	-	-
2	68			ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ Κάρολος ΚΟΛΛΙΑΣ Γιάννης	Renault Alpine A110	2/C2	2 (2), 2/C2 (2)	11:33.95	-	11:33.95	+22.12	+22.12

Θεσ	Νο	Συμμετοχή	Εθν	Πλήρωμα	Όχημα	Κλάση	Κατατάξεις	Χρόνος ΕΑ	Ποινές	Σύνολο	Α.1ου	Α.Πρ.
3	116			ΡΑΖΗΣ Δημήτριος ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗΣ Παναγιώτης	Datsun 510	2/C3	2 (3), 2/C3 (1)	11:41.47	-	11:41.47	+ 7.52	+29.64
4	117			ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΔΗΣ Γεώργιος ΠΟΛΙΤΟΣ Νικόλαος	Ford Escort Rs 2000	2/C3	2 (4), 2/C3 (2)	11:46.21	-	11:46.21	+ 4.74	+34.38
5	70			ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ Δημήτρης ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ Μαρία	Toyota Celica TA23	2/C2	2 (5), 2/C2 (3)	12:26.82	-	12:26.82	+40.61	+ 1:14.99
6	101			ΛΑΜΠΟΥΡΑΣ Κώστας ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΚΗΣ Ιωάννης	Autobianchi A112	2/C1	2 (6), 2/C1 (1)	12:32.12	-	12:32.12	+ 5.30	+ 1:20.29
7	69	NISSAN ΜΠΑΣΔΕΛΗΣ		ΜΠΑΣΔΕΛΗΣ Ανδρέας ΜΠΑΣΔΕΛΗΣ Κωνσταντίνος	Datsun 510	2/C2	2 (7), 2/C2 (4)	13:11.59	-	13:11.59	+39.47	+ 1:59.76
3, εκκινήσαντες: 8												
1	9			ΤΣΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ Ιωάννης ΠΡΙΝΤΕΖΗΣ Γεωργιος	Ford Escort Rs 2000	3/D3	3 (1), 3/D3 (1)	10:56.37	-	10:56.37	-	-
2	99	DMAC TYRES GREECE		ΠΑΡΑΒΑΛΟΣ Γιάννης ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ Κώστας	Ford Fiesta Mk1	3/D2	3 (2), 3/D2 (1)	11:17.85	-	11:17.85	+21.48	+21.48
3	12			ΚΑΚΑΛΗΣ Γιώργος ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ Σπύρος	Ford Escort Rs 2000	3/D3	3 (3), 3/D3 (2)	11:52.53	-	11:52.53	+34.68	+56.16
4	98			ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΑΚΗΣ Αριστείδης ΑΧΤΙΔΑΣ Μάνος	Ford Escort Rs	3/D3	3 (4), 3/D3 (3)	12:02.46	-	12:02.46	+ 9.93	+ 1:06.09
5	100			ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΣ Αριστείδης ΛΕΜΠΕΣΗΣ Αντώνης	Autobianchi A112	3/D0	3 (5), 3/D0 (1)	12:15.35	-	12:15.35	+12.89	+ 1:18.98
6	97			ΠΟΥΛΙΑΔΗΣ Παντελής ΧΡΗΣΤΑΚΙΔΗΣ Χρήστος	Porsche 911	3/D4	3 (6), 3/D4 (1)	12:19.91	-	12:19.91	+ 4.56	+ 1:23.54
7	10			ΤΑΧΤΑΣ Γιάννης ΚΑΡΛΕ Εβελίνα	BMW E21	3/D3	3 (7), 3/D3 (4)	12:02.46	3:00.00	15:02.46	+ 2:42.55	+ 4:06.09
8	11			DAVIES Tim ΒΕΡΙΚΑΚΗΣ Κώστας	Ford Escort Rs	3/D3	3 (8), 3/D3 (5)	12:02.46	4:00.00	16:02.46	+ 1:00.00	+ 5:06.09
4, εκκινήσαντες: 1												
1	1			ΡΑΠΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γιώργος ΤΖΕΦΕΡΑΚΟΣ Φίλιππος	VW Golf Gti	4/E3	4 (1), 4/E3 (1)	12:40.08	-	12:40.08	-	-
FS, εκκινήσαντες: 5												
1	25			ΠΑΠΑΠΑΣΧΟΣ Θωμάς ΜΠΑΣΙΟΥΚΑΣ Βασίλειος	Nissan Silvia S14	FS T	FS (1), FS T (1)	10:42.66	-	10:42.66	-	-
2	58			ΑΤΣΕΜΗΣ Βασίλης ΑΤΣΕΜΗΣ Χρήστος	Peugeot integrale	FS T	FS (2), FS T (2)	10:56.30	-	10:56.30	+13.64	+13.64
3	55			ΚΑΝΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ιωάννης ΡΟΥΓΑΣ Δημήτρης	BMW E30 3,6 Turbo	FS T	FS (3), FS T (3)	12:05.54	-	12:05.54	+ 1:09.24	+ 1:22.88
4	23			ΠΑΤΣΟΥΡΕΑΣ Κώστας ΧΡΕΠΠΑΣ Νίκος	Mitsubishi Evo 9	FS T	FS (4), FS T (4)	12:05.54	4:00.00	16:05.54	+ 4:00.00	+ 5:22.88
5	56			ΑΔΚΑΝΕΛΛ ΒΑΓΓΙΟΣ Κωνσταντίνος	VW Golf V Gti	FS T	FS (5), FS T (5)	12:05.54	4:00.00	16:05.54	-	+ 5:22.88